THE BOWNE HOUSE HISTORICAL SOCIETY, INC.

37-01 Bowne Street, Flushing, New York 11354 Tel: (718) 359-0528 Fax: (718) 359-0873 (call before faxing)

MEMBERSHIP FORM

0	\$25 Individual Membership	
o	\$50 Family Membership (two adults and children under 18)	
<u>Nam</u>	ne(s) of Spouse/Children Children's Date(s) of Birth	
0	\$100 Supporting Membership	
o	\$100 Descendant Membership	
o	\$1,000 Lifetime Membership	
o	\$500 Corporate Membership	
0	In addition to my dues, I would like to make a donation in support of	the Bowne House:
	Structural Stabilization Project: \$ Unrestricted: \$	
gnature	e(s):	
ease pi oviding	rint your name and mailing address as you would like them to appear on g additional information (business affiliation/address, e-mail address, yo), our records will be more complete and you'll be helping us stay in touc	our mailing list. By our telephone and fax

THE BOWNE HOUSE HISTORICAL SOCIETY, INC.

MEMBERSHIP REFERRALS

We would like for members to provide us with the names and addresses of friends and family who might welcome an invitation to join the Society. Your cooperation will help your Board realize its goal of making Bowne House known to an ever-expanding constituency while increasing our base of support. Member dues make up an important part of our general operating budget, so increased membership enables the Society to better accomplish its mission. Of special interest to the Society are any non-member *descendants* within the following categories:

- Bowne and/or Parsons families;
- Signers of the Flushing Remonstrance
- Original patentees of the town of Vlissingen/Flushing; and
- Founders of the Bowne House Historical Society.

Of course, the Society is always looking for individuals with an interest in preservation, American and New York history, or the decorative arts, so please list them below as well, and we will send membership materials to them.

Thank you.

Board of Trustees of the Bowne House Historical Society, Incorporated

Referral Name(s) & Contact Info:		